ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK
DATE: 04/02/2018
TIME: 12:42:19

CUTTER MORNING STAR DISTRICT #21

DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 9 OF 18

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund Tike '[1234]%'

FUND/SF

1000
1218
1223
1246
1275
1276
1281

FUND TITLE

TEACHER SALARY FUND

DECLINING ENROLLMENT
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOP
PROF QUALITY ENHANCE
ALE

ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEA
NAT SCHOOL LUNCH STU

TOTAL TEACHER SALARY FUND

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2217
2218
2223
2225
2240
2246
2271
2275
2276
2281
2293
2299
2300
2329
2340
2392
2393
2394
2399
2403
2574
2931

OPERATING FUND

OTHER GEN OPER FUNDS
AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
PROPERTY AT 2800 SPR
ARCHERY

STUDENT GROWTH FUNDI
DECLINING ENROLLMENT
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOP
EAST GRANT

SPEC ED LEA SUPV
PROF QUALITY ENHANCE
GIFTED / TALENT AP S
ALTERNATIVE LEARNING
LIMITED ENGLISH PROF
NAT SCHL LUNCH FUNDI
SECONDARY VOC AREA C
SPED SECRETARY

HSTW ASSESSMENT WORK
COMPLIANCE DIRECTOR
WORKFORCE/NEW PROGRA
GENERAL FACILITIES
GROWTH FACILITIES
DEBT SERVICE SUPPLEM
OTHER GRANT/AID STAT
FACILITIES TRANSITIO
NON INSTRUCTUAL PERS
BROADBAND PROJECTION

TOTAL OPERATING FUND

3000
3001
3002
3003
3404

BUILDING FUND
PROJECTS 1 SEPT 2015
SALE OF BONDS

QSCB

PARTNERSHIP PROGRAM

TOTAL BUILDING FUND

4000

DEBT SERVICE FUND

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUND

TOTAL

BEG BALANCE

1,187,158.
39,151.
3,350.

45.
93,606.

48,229.
-6,918.
2,769.
20.
6,143.
42,533.
25,036.
1.
142,187.

723.

44,350.
31,393.

1,659,784.
2,843,737.
9,989,241.

79.234.

143,978.
13,056,192.

14,715,976.

REVENUE

352,668.
1,170.

57,095.

40,320.

451,253,

7,816.

49,128.
56,944 .

508,197.

NON-REVENUE
170,736.57

7,468.66

7,362.17
185, 567.40

339,181.38

339,181.38

524,748.78

NON-EXPEND

170,736.57
339,181.38

7,468.66
7,362.17

524,748.78

524,748.78

PAGE NUMBER: 1
MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

EXPENDITURES

170,736.

7,468.

7,362.
185,567

168,444.
376.

1,044.

187,765.

117,000.
117.000.

490,333.

END BALANCE

1,200,269.54
40,321.93
3.350.00

4

5.
150,701.11

47,185.20
-6,918.48
2,769.53
20.95
6,143.35
33,139.42
25,036.97
16,984.02
142,187.94

723.06

44,350.44
31,393.92

1,737,704.42
2,843,737.98
9,997,057.59

79.234.13

76,106.83
12,996,136.53

14,733,840.95



